
264,755

81,916

182,839

288,458,214

91,989,528

196,468,686

May-Dec.
2022

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Type of Subsidy

prevent occupational disease
Health examination to

Medical subsidies

Year and Month Cases Amount Cases Amount

11

1

3

1

3

3

2

1

1

5,153,901

1,712,061

860,280

229,005

1,895,055

457,500

2,238,939

1,975,500

263,439

May - Dec., 2022

''Care subsidies'' counts when first issued, but doesn't count when following issued.
2.''Health examination to prevent occupational disease'' includes follow-up health examination. The cases of
1.The LOAIPA implemented in May 2022. The statistic data is reported simultaneously.

Worker Protection by Type of Subsidy from 2022
Table 3-27  Occupational Accident Subsidies for Prevention and Other

Unit case NT$

Workers diagnosed with occupational disease withdrawn from Insurance

Disability allowance Death allowance Care subsidies (Disability)

Cases Amount Cases Amount Cases Amount

Note



1,109

5

50

253

216

265

320

25

2

1

5

4

3

10

15,183,600

31,200

522,000

3,117,600

2,649,600

4,256,400

4,606,800

1,029,200

37,200

74,400

136,400

148,800

235,600

396,800

May-Dec.
2022

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Workers participate in LOAIType of Subsidy

Care subsidies (Injury & hospitalization) Care subsidies (Disability)

Year and Month Cases Amount Cases Amount

11

2

2

1

6

12,498,750

2,272,500

2,272,500

1,136,250

6,817,500

12,971,841

1,684,998

1,683,393

1,662,738

1,578,582

1,596,182

1,574,400

3,191,548

May - Dec., 2022

Worker Protection by Type of Subsidy from 2022 (Cont'd)
Table 3-27  Occupational Accident Subsidies for Prevention and Other

Unit case NT$

Workers did not participate in LOAI

premium subsidies
Labor Insurance

Care subsidies (Disability) Disability subsidies Death subsidies

Cases Amount Cases Amount Cases Amount Amount


