表3-27 開辦起職業災害預防及其他勞動保障 一按補助或津貼種類分

中華民國111年5月至12月

留位: 佐、新台敞元

		十半以図11	.1平 3月至12月	1	単位:件、新台幣元
補助或津貼種類 Type of Subsidy		預防職業有	 病健康檢查	退保後診斷職業病者 醫療補助 Medical subsidies	
		Health exa prevent occup	mination to ational disease		
年(月)別 Year and Month		件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount
111年 5-12月	2022 May-Dec.	264,755	288,458,214	_	_
5月	May	_	_	_	_
6月	June	81,916	91,989,528	=	_
7月	July	_	_	_	_
8月	Aug.	_	_	_	_
	Ū				
9月	Sept.	_	_	_	_
10月	Oct.	_	_	_	_
10/7	Set.				
11月	Nov.	_	_	_	_
12月	Dec.	182,839	196,468,686	_	_
habe a glob and track all & C		also a a a from F III relievished	木事纮补姿料同时作	erid.	

Table 3-27 Occupational Accident Subsidies for Prevention and Other Worker Protection by Type of Subsidy from 2022

May - Dec., 2022 Unit: case \ NT\$ Workers diagnosed with occupational disease withdrawn from Insurance 失能津貼 Disability allowance 死亡津貼 Death allowance 照護補助-失能 Care subsidies (Disability) 件 場 Cases 件 隻 Cases 金 額 數 額 數 金 額 件 數 Cases Amount Amount 11 5,153,901 2 2,238,939 1,712,061 860,280 229,005 1,975,500 1,895,055 457,500 1 263,439

註:1.勞工職業災害保險及保護法自111年5月實施,本表統計資料同時編列。 2.「預防職業病健康檢查」包含追蹤檢查;「照護補助」於首次核付時計件,續發不計件數。

Note: 1.The LOAIPA implemented in May 2022. The statistic data is reported simultaneously.
2."Health examination to prevent occupational disease" includes follow-up health examination. The cases of "Care subsidies" counts when first issued, but doesn't count when following issued.

表3-27 開辦起職業災害預防及其他勞動保障 — 按補助或津貼種類分(續)

中華民國111年5月至12月

單位:件、新台幣元

	補助或津貼種類 Type of Subsidy	已加職保者 Workers participate in LOAI					
Type of Substay		照護補助- Care subsidies (Inju	- 傷病住院 ry & hospitalization)	照護補助-失能 Care subsidies (Disability)			
年 (月) 別 Year and Month		件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount		
111年 5-12月	2022 May-Dec.	1,109	15,183,600	25	1,029,200		
5月	May	_	_	_	_		
6月	June	_	_	_	_		
7月	July	5	31,200	2	37,200		
8月	Aug.	50	522,000	1	74,400		
9月	Sept.	253	3,117,600	5	136,400		
10月	Oct.	216	2,649,600	4	148,800		
11月	Nov.	265	4,256,400	3	235,600		
12月	Dec.	320	4,606,800	10	396,800		
12月	Dec.	320	4,000,800	10	390,800		

Table 3-27 Occupational Accident Subsidies for Prevention and Other Worker Protection by Type of Subsidy from 2022 (Cont'd)

		Unit: case \ NTS					
	勞保續保 保費補助						
	照護補 Care subsid	照護補助-失能 失能補助 re subsidies (Disability) Disability subsidies			死亡補助 Death subsidies		Labor Insurance premium subsidies
	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	金 額 Amount
	_	_	-	_	11	12,498,750	12,971,841
	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
	_	_	_	_	_	_	1,684,998
	_	_	_	_	_	_	1,683,393
	_	_	_	_	_	_	1,662,738
	_	_	_	_	2	2,272,500	1,578,582
	-	_	_	_	2	2,272,500	1,596,182
					1	1 126 250	1 574 400
	_	_	_	_	1	1,136,250	1,574,400
	-	_	_	_	6	6,817,500	3,191,548